BOOK 8: N
BR BEARIN
GS - ROD EN
DS - PLAIN
 BEARIN
GS
Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct.
Finer Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
Finer Power Transmissions P/L   |    www.finerpt.com
8.4. SDTZ BEARIN
GS
8.4.21
Interchange Chart
SDTZ Part# Description SKF Part# INA Part# IKO Part#
GE---ES STD DUTY,METRIC ,GROOVE AND HOLES GE---ES GE---DO GE---ES
GE---ET STD DUTY, TEFLON LINED, MAINT FREE GE---TE GE---UK GE---EC
GEG---ES MED DUTY, METRIC,GROOVE AND HOLES GEH---ES GE---FO GE---GS
GEG---ET MED DUTY ,METRIC, TEFLON LINED GEH---TE GE---FW -
GEZ---ES STD DUTY,INCH, GROOVE AND HOLES GEZ---ES GE---ZO SBB
GEEM-ES STD DUTY,METRIC WIDE INNER, GROOVE AND HOLES GEM---ES GE---HO -
Spherical Plain Bearing
Rod Ends - Metric
SDTZ Part# Description LS Part# SKF Part# INA Part# IKO Part# Heim Part# Aurora Part#
PHS-3 METRIC - FEMALE - RH - 3MM SIBP3S SIKAC3M GIKFR3PB PHS-3 SF3 MW-M3
PHS-4 METRIC - FEMALE - RH - 4MM SIBP4S SIKAC4M GIKFR4PB PHS-4 SF4 MW-M4
PHS-5 METRIC - FEMALE - RH - 5MM SIBP5S SIKAC5M GIKFR5PB PHS-5 SF5 MW-M5
PHS-6 METRIC - FEMALE - RH - 6MM SIBP6S SIKAC6M GIKFR6PB PHS-6 SF6 MW-M6
PHS-8 METRIC - FEMALE - RH - 8MM SIBP8S SIKAC8M GIKFR8PB PHS-8 SF8 MW-M8Z
PHS-10 METRIC - FEMALE - RH - 10MM SIBP10S SIKAC10M GIKFR10PB PHS-10 SF10 MW-M10Z
PHS-12 METRIC - FEMALE - RH - 12MM SIBP12S SIKAC12M GIKFR12PB PHS-12 SF12 MW-M12Z
PHS-14 METRIC - FEMALE - RH - 14MM SIBP14S SIKAC14M GIKFR14PB PHS-14 SF14 MW-M14Z
PHS-16 METRIC - FEMALE - RH - 16MM SIBP16S SIKAC16M GIKFR16PB PHS-16 SF16 MW-M16Z
PHS-18 METRIC - FEMALE - RH - 18MM SIBP18S SIKAC18M GIKFR18PB PHS-18 SF18 MW-M18Z
PHS-20 METRIC - FEMALE - RH - 20MM SIBP20S SIKAC20M GIKFR20PB PHS-20 SF20 MW-M20Z
PHS-22 METRIC - FEMALE - RH - 22MM SIBP22S SIKAC22M GIKFR22PB PHS-22 SF22 MW-M22Z
PHS-25 METRIC - FEMALE - RH - 25MM SIBP25S SIKAC25M GIKFR25PB PHS-25 SF25 MW-M25Z
PHS-3L METRIC - FEMALE - LH - 3MM SILBP3S SILKAC3M GIKFL3PB PHS-3L SFL3 MG-M3
PHS-4L METRIC - FEMALE - LH - 4MM SILBP4S SILKAC4M GIKFL4PB PHS-4L SFL4 MG-M4
PHS-5L METRIC - FEMALE - LH - 5MM SILBP5S SILKAC5M GIKFL5PB PHS-5L SFL5 MG-M5
PHS-6L METRIC - FEMALE - LH - 6MM SILBP6S SILKAC6M GIKFL6PB PHS-6L SFL6 MG-M6
PHS-8L METRIC - FEMALE - LH - 8MM SILBP8S SILKAC8M GIKFL8PB PHS-8L SFL8 MG-M8Z
PHS-10L METRIC - FEMALE - LH - 10MM SILBP10S SILKAC10M GIKFL10PB PHS-10L SFL10 MG-M10Z
PHS-12L METRIC - FEMALE - LH - 12MM SILBP12S SILKAC12M GIKFL12PB PHS-12L SFL12 MG-M12Z
PHS-14L METRIC - FEMALE - LH - 14MM SILBP14S SILKAC14M GIKFL14PB PHS-14L SFL14 MG-M14Z
PHS-16L METRIC - FEMALE - LH - 16MM SILBP16S SILKAC16M GIKFL16PB PHS-16L SFL16 MG-M16Z
PHS-18L METRIC - FEMALE - LH - 18MM SILBP18S SILKAC18M GIKFL18PB PHS-18L SFL18 MG-M18Z
PHS-20L METRIC - FEMALE - LH - 20MM SILBP20S SILKAC20M GIKFL20PB PHS-20L SFL20 MG-M20Z
PHS-22L METRIC - FEMALE - LH - 22MM SILBP22S SILKAC22M GIKFL22PB PHS-22L SFL22 MG-M22Z
PHS-25L METRIC - FEMALE - LH - 25MM SILBP25S SILKAC25M GIKFL25PB PHS-25L SFL25 MG-M25Z
POS-3 METRIC - MALE - RH - 3MM SABP3S SAKAC3M GAKFR3PB POS-3 SM3 MM-M3
POS-4 METRIC - MALE - RH - 4MM SABP4S SAKAC4M GAKFR4PB POS-4 SM4 MM-M4
POS-5 METRIC - MALE - RH - 5MM SABP5S SAKAC5M GAKFR5PB POS-5 SM5 MM-M5
POS-6 METRIC - MALE - RH - 6MM SABP6S SAKAC6M GAKFR6PB POS-6 SM6 MM-M6
POS-8 METRIC - MALE - RH - 8MM SABP8S SAKAC8M GAKFR8PB POS-8 SM8 MM-M8Z
POS-10 METRIC - MALE - RH - 10MM SABP10S SAKAC10M GAKFR10PB POS-10 SM10 MM-M10Z
POS-12 METRIC - MALE - RH - 12MM SABP12S SAKAC12M GAKFR12PB POS-12 SM12 MM-M12Z
POS-14 METRIC - MALE - RH - 14MM SABP14S SAKAC14M GAKFR14PB POS-14 SM14 MM-M14Z
POS-16 METRIC - MALE - RH - 16MM SABP16S SAKAC16M GAKFR16PB POS-16 SM16 MM-M16Z
POS-18 METRIC - MALE - RH - 18MM SABP18S SAKAC18M GAKFR18PB POS-18 SM18 MM-M18Z
POS-20 METRIC - MALE - RH - 20MM SABP20S SAKAC20M GAKFR20PB POS-20 SM20 MM-M20Z
POS-22 METRIC - MALE - RH - 22MM SABP22S SAKAC22M GAKFR22PB POS-22 SM22 MM-M22Z
POS-25 METRIC - MALE - RH - 25MM SABP25S SAKAC25M GAKFR25PB POS-25 SM25 MM-M25Z
POS-3L METRIC - MALE - LH - 3MM SALBP3S SALKAC3M GAKFL3PB POS-3L SML3 MB-M3
POS-4L METRIC - MALE - LH - 4MM SALBP4S SALKAC4M GAKFL4PB POS-4L SML4 MB-M4